
Monthly Contributions
The College Insurance Program (CIP) shares the cost of health coverage with you . While CIP covers the majority 
of the cost, you must make monthly contributions based upon the health plan you select .

Type of 
Participant Type of Plan Not Medicare 

Primary
Not Medicare 

Primary
Not Medicare 

Primary
Medicare 
Primary*

Under age 26 Age 26-64 Age 65 and above All ages

Benefit 
Recipient

Managed Care Plan (OAP and HMO) 
College Choice Health Plan (CCHP)

$177.51 
$222.35

$443.79 
$555.89

$662.97 
$838.88

$149.20 
$189.37

Dependent 
Beneficiary

Managed Care Plan (OAP and HMO) 
College Choice Health Plan (CCHP)

$691.29 
$889.41

$1728.22 
$2223.54

$2494.49 
$3355.54

$596.82 
$757.49

* This rate applies to benefit recipients enrolled in Medicare Part A only and whose Part B benefits are reduced.  If you, or your
dependent is actively working and eligible for Medicare, or you have additional questions about this requirement, contact the CMS 
Group Insurance Division, Medicare Coordination of Benefits (COB) Unit. 




