Monthly Contributions

The College Insurance Program (CIP) shares the cost of health coverage with you. While CIP covers the majority of the cost, you must make monthly contributions based upon the health plan you select.

Type of	Type of Plan	Not Medicare	Not Medicare	Not Medicare	Medicare
Participant		Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary*
		Under age 26	Age 26-64	Age 65 and above	All ages
Benefit	Managed Care Plan (OAP and HMO)	\$177.51	\$443.79	\$662.97	\$149.20
Recipient	College Choice Health Plan (CCHP)	\$222.35	\$555.89	\$838.88	\$189.37
Dependent	Managed Care Plan (OAP and HMO)	\$691.29	\$1728.22	\$2494.49	\$596.82
Beneficiary	College Choice Health Plan (CCHP)	\$889.41	\$2223.54	\$3355.54	\$757.49

* This rate applies to benefit recipients enrolled in Medicare Part A only and whose Part B benefits are reduced. If you, or your dependent is actively working and eligible for Medicare, or you have additional questions about this requirement, contact the CMS Group Insurance Division, Medicare Coordination of Benefits (COB) Unit.